
Bulle
1 At Rémy 1998 J 99 99 198
2 Waeber Lauriane 1993 E 98 98 196
3 Overney Sébastien 1972 S 94 97 191
4 Perroud Yohan 1993 E 90 97 187
5 Lenge Roberto 1980 E 92 95 187
6 Maradan Marie-Claude 1987 E 87 87 174
7 Lopez Ricardo 1977 E 88 85 173

Moyenne 186.5714

Rencontre
«crème & meringues»
07.11.2018 à Cottens

Cottens
1 Rossier François 1987 E 96 98 194
2 Maag Martin 1967 S 95 98 193
3 Rossier Nathanaël 1990 E 96 92 188
4 Monney Olivier 1982 E 94 93 187
5 Rossier Blaise 1989 E 92 92 184
6 Schneider Nicolas 1964 S 90 94 184
7 Bulliard Pascal 1971 S 92 92 184
8 Volery François 1965 S 90 87 177
9 Zürcher Marcel 1962 S 86 90 176

10 Bulliard Jean-Louis 1969 S 88 87 175
11 Rossier Patrice 1956 V 82 86 168

Moyenne 182.7273

Individuel
1 At Rémy 1998 J 99 99 198
2 Waeber Lauriane 1993 E 98 98 196
3 Rossier François 1987 E 96 98 194
4 Maag Martin 1967 S 95 98 193
5 Overney Sébastien 1972 S 94 97 191
6 Rossier Nathanaël 1990 E 96 92 188
7 Perroud Yohan 1993 E 90 97 187
8 Lenge Roberto 1980 E 92 95 187
9 Monney Olivier 1982 E 94 93 187

10 Rossier Blaise 1989 E 92 92 184
11 Schneider Nicolas 1964 S 90 94 184
12 Bulliard Pascal 1971 S 92 92 184
13 Volery François 1965 S 90 87 177
14 Zürcher Marcel 1962 S 86 90 176
15 Bulliard Jean-Louis 1969 S 88 87 175
16 Maradan Marie-Claude 1987 E 87 87 174
17 Lopez Ricardo 1977 E 88 85 173
18 Rossier Patrice 1956 V 82 86 168


